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Micropol Fiberoptic AB
Älvdalsvägen 4
313 50 Åled

SC adapters are designed for mounting in panels with rectangular 
cutouts. SC adapters are compact and space saving with ceramic 
alignment sleeves which provide precision mating for both 
multimode and single mode applications. The SC-duplex adapters 
provides twice as many ports compared to the SC-simplex adapters.

FEATURES
• Premium One piece housing design / no welding point. 

• Telcordia, ANSI, TIA/EIA and IEC Compliance. 

• Patented one piece housing design prevents housing breakage.

• Various housing color to meet customer requirement.

Insertion loss
Typical 0.05

Max 0.20

Flange Available with flange and 
without flange

Colour

  Blue (UPC)

  Green (APC)

  Beige

Black

 Aqua

Sleeve type Zirconia

Sleeve / Ferrule 
withdraw force 200gf - 600gf

Operating temp.  -40°C to +75°C  

Durability
<0.1dB typical change, 

500 matings

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

 SC ADAPTER WITH FLANGE

SC ADAPTER WITHOUT FLANGE


